ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

“q' &,Mum(pwg [Novkshopes - FRIDAY

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

Brushstrokes & Blooms:
Vibrant Card Making

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Stenciling Delight

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Fabulous Florals for
the Holidays on Felt Paper

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Guy Cards with a Twist!

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Flip, Stand & Wow!

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers

BRASS & BLISS
(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)

Elegant Card Box
PEDDLERS DEN

Elegant Pleated Cards
PEDDLERS DEN

Night & Day on the Lake
PEDDLERS DEN

Pansy Bouquet Pages
PEDDLERS DEN

11/2 hours

Fancy Fold
Shaker Cards

KRAZY KREATIONS

Fabulous Finds 2025

KRAZY KREATIONS
& SCRAP THAT!

Paint & Play with Simple
Watercolor Techniques

BEE CREATIVE

Beginning Alcohol
Markers: Balloons

BEE CREATIVE

Inking Ideas
BEE CREATIVE

Pinpricked & Stitched
Cards & Borders

BEE CREATIVE

All About Adhesives
BEE CREATIVE

National Parks R US
PETTICOAT PARLOR




Schammlourg Wotkshaps - FRIDAY

VA

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW

Vellum Roses
PETTICOAT PARLOR

Beautiful Moments
Stamperia Interactive
Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

49 & Market
Cottagecore
Recipe Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

49 & Market
Starlight Dreams
Interactive Album

KREATIVE KREATIONS
2 hours

Shimmer & Shine
2025 Techniques

KREATIVE KREATIONS
11/2 hours

Bible Study Tracker
Mini Book

FAITH & ART SHOP AT
LOGOS BOOKSTORE

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Coffee Mini Album
SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS

Bible Journaling with
Watercolor Paints

FAITH & ART SHOP AT
LOGOS BOOKSTORE

Card Swappin'
with Dave!

HILL STREET STAMPS

Fun Fold Frenzy
KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN

2 hours

Timeless Tile Tray

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS CALORE

'Tis The Season

CHALK COUTURE -
CREATIONS GALORE

Halloween
Wraparound Cards

SCRAPPY TAILS
CRAFTS

Suitcase Mini Album
SCRAPPY TAILS
CRAFTS

2 hours

Winter Wonderland
Trifold Pop-Up Card

SCRAPPY TAILS
CRAFTS

Anatomy of a
Stamplistic Card

STAMPLISTIC

Close Your Eyes
& Make A Wish

SPELLBINDERS

More BetterPress
with a Twist

SPELLBINDERS

The A2 18 Card
Challenge

STAMPLISTIC

The Great Stamp
Mash-Up
STAMPLISTIC

Journaling Cards
ART ANTHOLOGY

11/2 hours

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30




