Schaumburg	Workshops	-	FRIDAY
U			

3 (1)

Č

*

* 4 6 6 6 4 6 6

ROOM NUMBERS	\A/II I E		AT THE CHOW
KOOM NOMBERS	VVILL	DE PROVIDED .	AI INE SHUW

	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED AT THE SHOW			
8:30 9:00	Brushstrokes & Blooms: Vibrant Card Making BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Elegant Card Box PEDDLERS DEN	Paint & Play with Simple Watercolor Techniques BEE CREATIVE	
9:30	(OTHER ET ROBBETTI ESTABLIST			
10:00	Stenciling Delight	Elegant Pleated Cards	Beginning Alcohol	
10:30	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	Markers: Balloons BEE CREATIVE	
11:00				
11:30	Fabulous Florals for the Holidays on Felt Paper	Night & Day on the Lake	Inking Ideas	
12:00	BRASS & BLISS (FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN	BEE CREATIVE	
12:30				
1:00	Guy Cards with a Twist! BRASS & BLISS	Pansy Bouquet Pages	Pinpricked & Stitched Cards & Borders	
1:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	PEDDLERS DEN 1 1/2 hours	BEE CREATIVE	
2:00		,		
2:30	Flip, Stand & Wow! BRASS & BLISS		All About Adhesives	
3:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fancy Fold Shaker Cards	BEE CREATIVE	
3:30		KRAZY KREATIONS		
4:00	Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS		National Parks R US PETTICOAT PARLOR	
4:30	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)	Fabulous Finds 2025 KRAZY KREATIONS	FETTICOATTAKLON	
5:00		& SCRAP THAT!		
5:30	Alcohol Pearl & Ink Flowers BRASS & BLISS			
6:00	(FORMERLY RUBBERNECKER)			
6:30				
7:00				
7:30				
8:00				
8:30				

00 2 4 6 00 2 4 6 00 2 4 6

Schaumburg Workshops - FRIDAY

ROOM NUMBERS	WILL BE PROVIDED	AT THE SHOW

Bible Study Tracker Mini Book FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE Timeless Tile Tray CHALK COUTURE-CREATIONS GALORE Stamplistic Card 9:00					
Beautiful Moments Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Tis The Season CHALK COUTURE - CREATIONS GALORE Tis The Season CHALK COUTURE - SMake A Wish SPELLBINDERS 10:00		Mini Book	*	Anatomy of a Stamplistic Card	8:30
Deautiful Moments Stamperia Interactive Album Stamperia Interactive Album Mills Stamperia Interactive Album Stamperia Interactive Album Stamperia	PETTICOAT PARLOR		CREATIONS GALORE	·	9:00
Stamperia Interactive Album KREATIONS 11/2 hours Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS 11:00 11:					9:30
Album KREATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS				Close Your Eyes & Make A Wish	10:00
Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS Halloween Wraparound Cards SCRAPPY TAILS SCRA	Album				10:30
Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS A9 & Market Cottagecore Recipe Album KREATIONS 11/2 hours Bible Journaling with Watercolor Paints FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE 49 & Market Starlight Dreams Interactive Album KREATIONS 2 hours Shimmer & Shine 2025 Techniques KREATIONS 11/2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy KREATIONS 11/2 hours Coffee Mini Album SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY BOYSTAMPLISTIC Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS Shimmer & Shine 2025 Techniques KREATIONS 11/2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy KREATIONS 11/2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy KREATIONS 11/2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy Fold Fold Frenzy Fold Fren	1 1/2 hours				11:00
12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:3		Coffee Mini Album			11:30
Recipe Album REATIVE KREATIONS 11/2 hours Bible Journaling with Watercolor Paints FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE Suitcase Mini Album SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS 2:00	14	SCRAPPY BOY STAMPS			12:00
Watercolor Paints FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE 49 & Market Starlight Dreams Interactive Album KREATIVE KREATIONS 2 hours Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS 2 hours The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC 3:00 The Great Stamp Mash-Up STAMPLISTIC 3:00 Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS Dournaling Cards ART ANTHOLOGY 11/2 hours 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00	Recipe Album				12:30
FAITH & ART SHOP AT LOGOS BOOKSTORE SUitcase Mini Album SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS 2:00	1 1/2 hours				1:00
2 hours 2 ho			SCRAPPY TAILS	_	1:30
Starlight Dreams Interactive Album KREATIONS 2 hours Card Swappin' with Dave! HILL STREET STAMPS Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS Shimmer & Shine 2025 Techniques KREATIONS 11/2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN 2 hours Fun Fold Frenzy KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:30 8:00	(0.0.14				2:00
HILL STREET STAMPS STAMPLISTIC 3:00	Starlight Dreams	with Dave!		Mash-Up	2:30
Winter Wonderland Trifold Pop-Up Card SCRAPPY TAILS CRAFTS Journaling Cards ART ANTHOLOGY 11/2 hours 5:00	KREATIVE KREATIONS				3:00
CRAFTS Journaling Cards ART ANTHOLOGY 11/2 hours 5:00	ZHOGIS				3:30
Shimmer & Shine 2025 Techniques KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN 2 hours				Journaling Cards	4:00
2025 Techniques KREATIVE KREATIONS 111/2 hours 5:00 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Shimmer & Shine	immer & Shine 25 Techniques KRAFTS BY KATHLEEN		ART ANTHOLOGY	4:30
5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00					5:00
6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00	1 1/2 hours				5:30
7:00 7:30 8:00					6:00
7:30					6:30
8:00	4				7:00
					7:30
8:30					8:00
					8:30